
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 GRSC, INC. $848,200.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC $856,000.00 100.92%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 BOONE IMPROVEMENTS, INC. $899,000.00 105.99%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC $906,000.00 106.81%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 MAER HOMES, LLC $1,129,400.00 133.15%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 JT RUBY CONTRACTING SERVICE INC $1,220,000.00 143.83%Non
Responsive

Non-Winning Bid

7 AMG OPERATIONS, LLC. $1,630,000.00 192.17%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Fed Aid No:

02240417

365 CALENDAR DAYS

Counties:

April 17, 2024 11:00 AM

District 2

Call Order:Letting:

District:

008

Contract Desc:

DIST/ST-WIDE, DIXIE,
GILCHRIST, LEVY

E21N5-R0

Project(s):

Contract:

Contract Time:

Vendor Ranking

Large mowing, Slope mowing, Litter Removal & Trimming around

41021827260 (*)

N/A

Page 1 of 1

04/25/2024Florida Department of Transportation



Contract Time:

District 2District:

The work under this Contract consists of a work document driven contract that consists of providing all labor, materials,
equipment, and incidentals necessary to complete large mowing, slope mowing, litter removal/disposal, and trimming around
appurtenances, slopes, and soft/wet areas on primary roads & maintenance pits in the Chiefland Maintenance Area.
RENEWAL OPTION. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

365 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

DIST/ST-WIDE, DIXIE,
GILCHRIST, LEVY

Counties:

41021827260 (*)

Fed Aid No:

Large mowing, Slope mowing, Litter Removal & Trimming around

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) GRSC, INC. (2) T & M LAWN-FENCE
SERVICE INC

(3) BOONE IMPROVEMENTS,
INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (LARGE MACHINE MOWING (ACSECTION:

0005 E107  1  1

LITTER REMOVAL

30,000.000

AC

17.74000 532,200.00 14.00000 420,000.00 19.50000 585,000.00

0010 E107  2  1

MOWING (LARGE MACHINE)

16,000.000

AC

19.00000 304,000.00 27.00000 432,000.00 19.50000 312,000.00

0015 E107  2  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

40.000

AC

300.00000 12,000.00 100.00000 4,000.00 50.00000 2,000.00

$899,000.00$848,200.00 $856,000.00Section Totals:0001 LARGE MACHINE
MOWING (AC)

$848,200.00 $856,000.00 899,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) COLLINS LAND SERVICES,
INC

(5) MAER HOMES, LLC (6) JT RUBY CONTRACTING
SERVICE INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (LARGE MACHINE MOWING (ACSECTION:

0005 E107  1  1

LITTER REMOVAL

30,000.000

AC

20.00000 600,000.00 14.00000 420,000.00 25.00000 750,000.00

0010 E107  2  1

MOWING (LARGE MACHINE)

16,000.000

AC

18.00000 288,000.00 44.00000 704,000.00 29.00000 464,000.00

0015 E107  2  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

40.000

AC

450.00000 18,000.00 135.00000 5,400.00 150.00000 6,000.00

$1,220,000.00$906,000.00 $1,129,400.00Section Totals:0001 LARGE MACHINE
MOWING (AC)

$906,000.00 $1,129,400.00 1,220,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.

Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (LARGE MACHINE MOWING (ACSECTION:

0005 E107  1  1

LITTER REMOVAL

30,000.000

AC

30.00000 900,000.00

0010 E107  2  1

MOWING (LARGE MACHINE)

16,000.000

AC

45.00000 720,000.00

0015 E107  2  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

40.000

AC

250.00000 10,000.00

$1,630,000.00Section Totals:0001 LARGE MACHINE
MOWING (AC)

$1,630,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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